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Hot Hands Division

Average Joe's
Hook Em Horns
AAUGH!

John

ROCKY TOP

Cold Feet Division

Brownies

Diva Power

Turn your head and Coughlin

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
Margene

Total Points

Brownies

Average Joe's

Diva Power

Turn your head and Coughlin
John

Hook Em Horns

I'm All About That Action BOSS!!!
AAUGH!

ROCKY TOP

Margene

35
21
20
19

34
26
21
17

T PCT DIV
0 0.833 25-3
21 0 0.500 13-15
22 0 0.476 15-13
23 0 0.452 12-16
34 0 0.190 5-23
T PCT DIV
0 0.810 23-5
16 O 0.619 18-10
21 0 0.500 12-16
25 0 0.405 12-16
33 0 0.214 5-23
2114
2041
1867
1761
1689
1676
1601
1585
1451
1231

PF
5586
4566
4143
4386
3660

PF
5475
4962
4542
4179
3258
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PA

4338
4559
4363
4505
4601

PA

4422
4338
4307
4547
4777

PTS
2041
1676
1585
1689
1451

PTS
2114
1867
1761
1601
1231
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